
WTRC 
46TH ANNUAL FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Group Results-3M
July 04, 2015
Results By WTRC

Male 3M OA
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Jake Brownfield     Wolfforth  TEXAS      
17      1       17:34.4

Male 10 to 12
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Ethan Walton        Dimmitt  TEXAS        
12      11      21:49.2
2                      Skyhlar Myers       Lubbock  TEXAS        
12      27      24:06.5
3                      Brenden Anderson    Lubbock  TEXAS        
12      40      25:37.5
4                      Danny Mata          Brownfield  TEXAS     
11      89      31:38.9

Male 13 to 15
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Conner Faught       Brownfield  TEXAS     
15      21      23:25.2
2                      Gabel Truong        Lubbock  TEXAS        
15      22      23:29.4
3                      Andres Esparza      Lubbock  TEXAS        
15      39      25:32.7
4                      Alex Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS      
13      104     35:29.4

Male 16 to 19
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Chase Green         Lubock  TEXAS         
18      2       18:16.5
2                      Paul David Gaschen  Lubbock  TEXAS        
19      3       18:23.5
3                      Luke Maxwell        Denver City  TEXAS    
17      4       19:20.9
4                      Aldo Salinas        Denver City  TEXAS    
17      5       19:40.9
5                      Christopher Gaschen Lubbock  TEXAS        
18      6       20:29.7
6                      Gabriel Walton      Dimmitt  TEXAS        
17      7       20:32.3
7                      Cody Boyd           Lubbock  TEXAS        
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19      85      31:14.1

Male 20 to 24
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Keenan Harris       Lubbock  TEXAS        
24      31      25:00.9
2                      Jeter Cotton        Littlefield  TEXAS    
22      36      25:22.8
3                      Joshua Truong       Lubbock  TEXAS        
20      69      28:31.9

Male 25 to 29
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Justin M. Brown     Lubbock  TEXAS        
28      16      22:51.6
2                      Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX           
28      19      23:14.4
3                      Justin Holcombe     Brownfield  TEXAS     
27      47      26:31.6

Male 30 to 34
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Andrew Allison      Lubbock  TEXAS        
34      8       21:04.7
2                      Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS        
31      13      22:10.5
3                      Jonathan Botros     Lubbock  TEXAS        
33      14      22:18.3
4                      Cody Lass           Lubbock  TEXAS        
30      17      23:01.0
5                      Jay Whitefield      Lubbock  TEXAS        
34      88      31:35.7

Male 35 to 39
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Jeremy Dickson      Lubbock  TX           
39      15      22:18.6
2                      Marc Wood           Amarillo  TEXAS       
37      25      23:37.5
3                      Tyler Trammel       Lubbock  TEXAS        
36      38      25:28.2
4                      Jason Calvert       Lubbock  TEXAS        
36      55      27:16.7
5                      Cheng Soon Wong     Lubbock  TEXAS        
37      78      29:25.5

Male 40 to 44
Place                  Name                City                  
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Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Shannon Anderson    Lubbock  TEXAS        
43      34      25:19.7
2                      Tim Evans           Lubbock  TEXAS        
43      45      26:16.1
3                      Ron Appling         Plainview  TEXAS      
43      74      29:02.8

Male 45 to 49
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Ram Iyer            Lubbock  TEXAS        
45      51      26:55.2
2                      Paul Gaschen        Lubbock  TEXAS        
49      93      32:37.4

Male 50 to 54
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Raul Martinez       Houston  TEXAS        
51      10      21:46.1
2                      Roy Bassett         Lubbock  TEXAS        
51      20      23:16.8
3                      Mark Woodfin        Lubbock  TEXAS        
53      23      23:31.3
4                      Ron Cook            Lubbock  TEXAS        
52      43      26:07.0
5                      David Franco        Brownfield  TEXAS     
50      49      26:38.8
6                      Scott Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS        
53      75      29:11.3
7                      Larry Nusbaum       Lubbock  TEXAS        
51      80      29:56.8

Male 55 to 59
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      John Clements       Lubbock  TEXAS        
59      24      23:31.4
2                      David Doyle         Lubbock  TEXAS        
56      33      25:11.1
3                      Gonzalo Ramirez     Lubbock  TEXAS        
59      56      27:23.5
4                      Gail Faries         Lubbock  TEXAS        
55      84      30:59.8
5                      Bill Gelber         Lubbock  TEXAS        
56      87      31:24.1

Male 60 to 64
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TEXAS        

3



60      68      28:15.1
2                      Tom Weis            Lubbock  TEXAS        
63      82      30:21.2
3                      Rod Curry           Lubbock  TEXAS        
61      95      33:03.5
4                      Tony Roman          Lubbock  TEXAS        
63      119     42:22.9

Male 65 to 69
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Lyndol Askew        Lubbock  TEXAS        
69      41      25:42.1
2                      Jack Bearden        Lubbock  TEXAS        
68      48      26:37.4
3                      Darrel McMillen     Lubbock  TEXAS        
68      50      26:48.6
4                      Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS        
65      70      28:36.8
5                      James Livermore     Lubbock  TEXAS        
68      114     38:58.5

Male 75 and Over
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Ralph Wolf          Lubbock  TX           
78      90      31:48.1

Female 3M OA
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX           
42      9       21:16.1

Female 10 to 12
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Karlee Trinidad     Denver City  TEXAS    
12      59      27:34.0
2                      Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS      
11      60      27:40.6
3                      Brianne` Franco     Brownfield  TEXAS     
10      65      28:01.3
4                      Mallory Davy        Friendswood  TEXAS    
11      99      33:33.1
5                      Jalen Franco        Brownfield  TEXAS     
11      113     38:42.3
6                      Jillian Franco      Lubbock  TEXAS        
10      117     41:01.0
7                      Xaria Cruz          Brownfield (reg-1Mi)  
12              40:10.0
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Female 13 to 15
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Britney Dyck        Denver City  TEXAS    
15      26      24:02.1
2                      Alazey Mishleau     Denver City  TEXAS    
13      30      24:57.0
3                      Reagan Calk         Denver City  TEXAS    
15      32      25:05.1
4                      Riley Calk          Denver City  TEXAS    
13      44      26:09.9
5                      Alexee Trinidad     Denver City  TEXAS    
15      46      26:20.3
6                      Fernanda Soto       Denver City  TEXAS    
15      57      27:32.1
7                      Evyn Decker         Amarillo  TEXAS       
15      83      30:30.8

Female 16 to 19
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Journee Cotton      Littlefield  TEXAS    
19      12      22:05.1
2                      Lupita Gutierrez    Denver City  TEXAS    
16      18      23:04.8
3                      Rachel Homesley     Lubbock  TEXAS        
19      86      31:16.6
4                      Destiny Shaffer     Lubbock  TEXAS        
18      97      33:11.6

Female 20 to 24
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Alicia Martinez     Lubbock  TEXAS        
24      71      28:42.4

Female 25 to 29
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Christina Ramirez   Lubbock  TEXAS        
29      64      27:55.0
2                      Autumn Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS        
29      76      29:18.0

Female 30 to 34
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Jennifer Korth      Lubbock  TEXAS        
34      28      24:06.6
2                      Lynn Hill           Lubbock  TEXAS        
33      35      25:20.1
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3                      Tammy Mosteller     Levelland  TEXAS      
31      52      26:55.8
4                      Chia-Ning Chiu      Lubbock  TEXAS        
31      67      28:09.3
5                      Michelle Martin     Lubbock  TEXAS        
32      98      33:26.2
6                      Kyley Whitefield    Lubbock  TEXAS        
33      103     34:07.9
7                      Shanna Faries       Lubbock  TEXAS        
30      107     36:39.8
8                      Stephani Parker     Lubbock  TX           
34      109     37:30.7
9                      Laura Pharis        Levelland  TEXAS      
34      116     40:48.0
                       Jesse Franco        Brownfield            
31 (reg-Male)   39:58.1 

Female 35 to 39
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Mandy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TEXAS        
37      29      24:20.1
2                      Mika Wood           Amarillo  TEXAS       
36      42      25:43.4
3                      Angelica Okamoto    Dimmitt  TEXAS        
39      66      28:06.3
4                      Erica Freeman       Shallowater  TX       
37      72      28:45.2
5                      Veronica Davy       Friendswood  TEXAS    
38      106     36:27.9
6                      Aubrey Calvert      Lubbock  TEXAS        
35      123     49:31.3

Female 40 to 44
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Jennifer Elliott    Lewisville  TEXAS     
44      58      27:32.4
2                      Patricia Wheeler    Levelland  TEXAS      
42      61      27:43.0
3                      Amy Paiva           Brownfield  TEXAS     
42      62      27:48.0
4                      Deanna Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS        
40      63      27:51.6
5                      Stormy Conway       Sundown  TEXAS        
42      91      31:54.6
6                      Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS        
42      96      33:11.5
7                      Melissa Askew       Norman  OKLA          
44      111     38:28.8
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Female 45 to 49
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Debbie Gelber       Lubbock  TX           
46      37      25:26.0
2                      Jennifer Bassett    Lubbock  TEXAS        
48      92      32:13.3
3                      Shelley Roten       Lubbock  TEXAS        
49      100     33:58.2
4                      Wendy Anderson      Lubbock  TEXAS        
45      108     36:47.2

Female 50 to 54
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Margaret Woodfin    Lubbock  TEXAS        
51      53      27:02.7
2                      Gina Shamblen       Canton  OHIO          
53      54      27:15.5
3                      Ellen Collins       Brownfield  TEXAS     
51      73      29:00.7
4                      Pam Gaschen         Lubbock  TEXAS        
50      79      29:34.4
5                      Maryann Schwertner  Wilson  TEXAS         
52      102     34:07.9
6                      Sherry Walton       Lubbock  TEXAS        
52      115     39:50.7

Female 55 to 59
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Rosa Sales          Brownfield  TEXAS     
56      77      29:20.9
2                      Diane Rodriquez     Brownfield  TEXAS     
56      94      33:02.2
3                      Terri Evans         Lorenzo  TEXAS        
56      101     34:02.9
4                      Cilvia Arguellez    Brownfield  TEXAS     
58      110     37:46.0
5                      Debby Roman         Lubbock  TEXAS        
59      112     38:38.7
6                      Ann Hodges          Wolfforth  TEXAS      
58      121     46:37.1
7                      Lynn Calvert Like   Clarendon  TEXAS      
56      124     49:31.8
8                      Donna Tucker        Brownfield  TEXAS     
56      125     53:21.2

Female 60 to 64
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Brenda Askew        Lubbock  TEXAS        
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60      81      30:20.2
2                      Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX         
61      105     35:34.8
3                      Orfila Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS        
60      118     41:45.7
4                      Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TEXAS        
64      122     49:23.9

Female 65 and Over
Place                  Name                City                  
Age     Overall Total Time
1                      Mary Jane Griffith  Abilene  TEXAS        
68      120     45:25.5

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Graded Results-3M
July 04, 2015

3M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place                   Name               City               Age  
Gender  Actual Time   Net Time
    1                   Jenny Decker       Amarillo  TEXAS    40   
F           31:39.8     30:49.3
    2                   Marilyn Navarro    Brownfield  TEXAS  39   
F           38:26.8     37:37.2
    3                   Cristina Cruz      Brownfield  TEXAS  34   
F           39:59.0     39:49.2
    4                   Sara Beedy         Brownfield  TEXAS  31   
F           41:04.4     41:03.9
                        
Male Finishers
Place                   Name               City               Age  
Gender  Actual Time   Net Time
    1                   Milt Brownfield    Wolfforth  TEXAS   57   
M           26:59.8     22:29.6
    2                   Adam Puckett       Lubbock  TEXAS     44   
M           24:27.1     22:30.2
    3                   Juan Salgado       Wellman  TEXAS     31   
M           24:12.5     24:04.8
    4                   Nick Torrez        Brownfield  TEXAS  34   
M           26:47.7     26:21.8
    5                   Marcelino Banda    Lubbock  TEXAS     63   
M           36:02.9     28:35.2
    6                   Ramon Riojas       Brownfield  TEXAS  52   
M           48:29.9     42:02.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN 10 MILE
Age Group Results
July 04, 2015
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Male 10M OA
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Quent Bearden     Lubbock  TEXAS       40   1         
1:00:47.1

Male 16 to 19
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Cristian Cortez   Denver City  TEXAS   18   10        
1:16:51.0
2                  Jack Humphrey     Lubbock  TEXAS       19   24        
1:28:28.4

Male 25 to 29
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Clayton Rickett   Lubbock  TEXAS       26   11        
1:18:10.5
2                  Jingan Song       Lubbock  TEXAS       28   41        
1:44:57.5

Male 30 to 34
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  David Swinconos   Lubbock  TEXAS       31   19        
1:25:24.8

Male 35 to 39
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Nicholas Reeves   Lubbock  TEXAS       36   3         
1:11:03.5
2                  Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX          35   4         
1:12:32.8
3                  Randall Beasley   Ropesville  TEXAS    36   15        
1:24:00.3
4                  Mark Keats        Lubbock  TEXAS       35   21        
1:27:00.2

Male 40 to 44
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Lee Cohen         Lubbock  TEXAS       43   9         
1:16:42.2
2                  Eric Fisher       Lubbock  TX          43   22        
1:27:17.1
3                  Ronnie Adams      Lubbock  TX          40   29        
1:33:30.9
4                  Jon McGough       Lubbock  TEXAS       42   30        
1:33:36.5
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5                  Jaime Lopez       Wolfforth  TEXAS     43   36        
1:40:03.0

Male 45 to 49
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Heath Pennell     Lubbock  TEXAS       47   2         
1:07:26.7
2                  Kyle Beran        Midland  TEXAS       48   5         
1:13:26.3
3                  Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TEXAS       48   20        
1:26:36.3
4                  Robert Davy       Friendswood  TEXAS   45   28        
1:31:00.6
5                  Frank Mendoza     Earth  TEXAS         48   33        
1:34:58.1

Male 50 to 54
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Doyen Brinker     Lubbock  TEXAS       54   6         
1:15:10.0
2                  Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TEXAS     50   8         
1:16:16.1
3                  Adam Barron       Odessa  TEXAS        52   18        
1:25:04.6
4                  Les Kinman        Lubbock  TEXAS       50   40        
1:43:31.7

Male 55 to 59
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Joseph Wilson     Lubbock  TX          59   14        
1:21:12.1
2                  Chris Lonngren    Lubbock  TEXAS       56   26        
1:29:37.4
3                  Randy Holloway    Lubbock  TX          58   32        
1:34:36.2

Male 60 to 64
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS       64   27        
1:30:46.9
2                  Wayne Frost       Midland  TEXAS       61   37        
1:41:50.3
3                  Jeff Tucker       Lubbock  TEXAS       60   38        
1:42:18.0
4                  Jim Thompson      Plainview  TEXAS     60   47        
1:57:38.5

Male 65 to 69
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Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Daniel Brown      Abilene  TEXAS       65   16        
1:24:19.8

Male 70 to 74
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TEXAS      74   46        
1:55:56.6

Male 75 and Over
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Mike Greer        Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   76   49        
2:07:13.5

Female 10M OA 
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Amme Blair        Wolfforth  TEXAS     42   7         
1:15:28.2

Female 20 to 24
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Tashah McDougal   Lubbock  TX          24   25        
1:28:30.0

Female 25 to 29
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Callie Cox        Lubbock  TEXAS       27   17        
1:24:41.9
2                  Amanda Barnes     Lubbock  TEXAS       25   35        
1:35:19.3

Female 30 to 34
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Allison Pennell   Lubbock  TEXAS       32   13        
1:19:49.6
2                  Amy McAlexander   Waco  TEXAS          34   34        
1:35:14.2
3                  Laura Taylor      Denver City  TEXAS   31   44        
1:52:40.8

Female 40 to 44
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Sandra Saenz      Lubbock  TEXAS       40   31        
1:33:38.2
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Female 45 to 49
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TEXAS       47   39        
1:43:31.0
2                  Michelle RichradsoAndrews  TEXAS       49   42        
1:45:17.3
3                  Deena Ballard     New Home  TEXAS      45   45        
1:52:41.7

Female 50 to 54
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Connie Waddell    Wolfforth  TEXAS     50   12        
1:19:27.6
2                  Kathy Torres      Lubbock  TEXAS       50   23        
1:28:19.1
3                  Reeda York        Levelland  TX        52   48        
2:00:42.4
4                  Mars Bennett      Lubbock  TX          51   51        
2:21:53.0

Female 55 to 59
Place              Name              City                 Age  
Overall  Total Time
1                  Carol Swinconos   Lubbock  TEXAS       57   43        
1:46:30.2
2                  Virginia Bevers   Post  TEXAS          55   50        
2:18:08.7

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Graded Results-10M
July 04, 2015

10M CLYDES/ATHENA
Male Finishers
Place                   Name          City               Age   
Gender  Actual Time   Net Time
    1                   Farrell Martin Lubbock  TEXAS     49    M         
1:35:50.6   1:26:22.4
    2                   Jerry Adams    Lubbock  TEXAS     39    M         
1:35:23.3   1:33:04.8
    3                   Robert Elliott Lewisville  TEXAS  34    M         
2:17:45.6   2:17:15.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------------

WTRC FIRECRACKER
3 MILE OVERALL
July 04, 2015
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Place              Name                 City               Age       
AG Place         TIME  Time Back       PACE
1                  Jake Brownfield      Wolfforth  TEXAS   17        
1 3M AGR      17:34.4                5:51/M
2                  Chase Green          Lubock  TEXAS      18       
1 M 16-19      18:16.5     0:42.0     6:05/M
3                  Paul David Gaschen   Lubbock  TEXAS     19       
2 M 16-19      18:23.5     0:49.1     6:08/M
4                  Luke Maxwell         Denver City  TEXAS 17       
3 M 16-19      19:20.9     1:46.5     6:27/M
5                  Aldo Salinas         Denver City  TEXAS 17       
4 M 16-19      19:40.9     2:06.5     6:33/M
6                  Christopher Gaschen  Lubbock  TEXAS     18       
5 M 16-19      20:29.7     2:55.3     6:50/M
7                  Gabriel Walton       Dimmitt  TEXAS     17       
6 M 16-19      20:32.3     2:57.9     6:51/M
8                  Andrew Allison       Lubbock  TEXAS     34       
1 M 30-34      21:04.7     3:30.3     7:01/M
9                  Michaela Jansen      Lubbock  TX        42        
1 3M AGR      21:16.1     3:41.7     7:05/M
10                 Raul Martinez        Houston  TEXAS     51       
1 M 50-54      21:46.1     4:11.7     7:15/M
11                 Ethan Walton         Dimmitt  TEXAS     12       
1 M 10-12      21:49.2     4:14.8     7:16/M
12                 Journee Cotton       Littlefield  TEXAS 19       
1 F 16-19      22:05.1     4:30.7     7:22/M
13                 Emmanuel Ramirez     Lubbock  TEXAS     31       
2 M 30-34      22:10.5     4:36.1     7:23/M
14                 Jonathan Botros      Lubbock  TEXAS     33       
3 M 30-34      22:18.3     4:43.9     7:26/M
15                 Jeremy Dickson       Lubbock  TX        39       
1 M 35-39      22:18.6     4:44.2     7:26/M
16                 Justin M. Brown      Lubbock  TEXAS     28       
1 M 25-29      22:51.6     5:17.2     7:37/M
17                 Cody Lass            Lubbock  TEXAS     30       
4 M 30-34      23:01.0     5:26.6     7:40/M
18                 Lupita Gutierrez     Denver City  TEXAS 16       
2 F 16-19      23:04.8     5:30.4     7:41/M
19                 Adam Salinas         Lubbock  TX        28       
2 M 25-29      23:14.4     5:40.0     7:45/M
20                 Roy Bassett          Lubbock  TEXAS     51       
2 M 50-54      23:16.8     5:42.4     7:45/M
21                 Conner Faught        Brownfield  TEXAS  15       
1 M 13-15      23:25.2     5:50.8     7:48/M
22                 Gabel Truong         Lubbock  TEXAS     15       
2 M 13-15      23:29.4     5:55.0     7:50/M
23                 Mark Woodfin         Lubbock  TEXAS     53       
3 M 50-54      23:31.3     5:56.9     7:50/M
24                 John Clements        Lubbock  TEXAS     59       
1 M 55-59      23:31.4     5:57.0     7:50/M
25                 Marc Wood            Amarillo  TEXAS    37       
2 M 35-39      23:37.5     6:03.1     7:52/M
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26                 Britney Dyck         Denver City  TEXAS 15       
1 F 13-15      24:02.1     6:27.7     8:01/M
27                 Skyhlar Myers        Lubbock  TEXAS     12       
2 M 10-12      24:06.5     6:32.1     8:02/M
28                 Jennifer Korth       Lubbock  TEXAS     34       
1 F 30-34      24:06.6     6:32.1     8:02/M
29                 Juan Salgado         Wellman  TEXAS     31       
1 M 10-99      24:12.5     6:38.1     8:04/M
30                 Mandy Satterwhite    Lubbock  TEXAS     37       
1 F 35-39      24:20.1     6:45.7     8:07/M
31                 Adam Puckett         Lubbock  TEXAS     44       
2 M 10-99      24:27.1     6:52.7     8:09/M
32                 Alazey Mishleau      Denver City  TEXAS 13       
2 F 13-15      24:57.0     7:22.5     8:19/M
33                 Keenan Harris        Lubbock  TEXAS     24       
1 M 20-24      25:00.9     7:26.5     8:20/M
34                 Reagan Calk          Denver City  TEXAS 15       
3 F 13-15      25:05.1     7:30.7     8:22/M
35                 David Doyle          Lubbock  TEXAS     56       
2 M 55-59      25:11.1     7:36.7     8:24/M
36                 Shannon Anderson     Lubbock  TEXAS     43       
1 M 40-44      25:19.7     7:45.3     8:26/M
37                 Lynn Hill            Lubbock  TEXAS     33       
2 F 30-34      25:20.1     7:45.7     8:27/M
38                 Jeter Cotton         Littlefield  TEXAS 22       
2 M 20-24      25:22.8     7:48.4     8:27/M
39                 Debbie Gelber        Lubbock  TX        46       
1 F 45-49      25:26.0     7:51.5     8:29/M
40                 Tyler Trammel        Lubbock  TEXAS     36       
3 M 35-39      25:28.2     7:53.8     8:29/M
41                 Andres Esparza       Lubbock  TEXAS     15       
3 M 13-15      25:32.7     7:58.3     8:31/M
42                 Brenden Anderson     Lubbock  TEXAS     12       
3 M 10-12      25:37.5     8:03.1     8:32/M
43                 Lyndol Askew         Lubbock  TEXAS     69       
1 M 65-69      25:42.1     8:07.7     8:34/M
44                 Mika Wood            Amarillo  TEXAS    36       
2 F 35-39      25:43.4     8:08.9     8:34/M
45                 Ron Cook             Lubbock  TEXAS     52       
4 M 50-54      26:07.0     8:32.6     8:42/M
46                 Riley Calk           Denver City  TEXAS 13       
4 F 13-15      26:09.9     8:35.5     8:43/M
47                 Tim Evans            Lubbock  TEXAS     43       
2 M 40-44      26:16.1     8:41.7     8:45/M
48                 Alexee Trinidad      Denver City  TEXAS 15       
5 F 13-15      26:20.3     8:45.9     8:47/M
49                 Justin Holcombe      Brownfield  TEXAS  27       
3 M 25-29      26:31.6     8:57.2     8:50/M
50                 Jack Bearden         Lubbock  TEXAS     68       
2 M 65-69      26:37.4     9:03.0     8:52/M
51                 David Franco         Brownfield  TEXAS  50       
5 M 50-54      26:38.8     9:04.3     8:53/M
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52                 Nick Torrez          Brownfield  TEXAS  34       
3 M 10-99      26:47.7     9:13.2     8:56/M
53                 Darrel McMillen      Lubbock  TEXAS     68       
3 M 65-69      26:48.6     9:14.2     8:56/M
54                 Ram Iyer             Lubbock  TEXAS     45       
1 M 45-49      26:55.2     9:20.8     8:58/M
55                 Tammy Mosteller      Levelland  TEXAS   31       
3 F 30-34      26:55.8     9:21.4     8:58/M
56                 Milt Brownfield      Wolfforth  TEXAS   57       
4 M 10-99      26:59.8     9:25.3     9:00/M
57                 Margaret Woodfin     Lubbock  TEXAS     51       
1 F 50-54      27:02.7     9:28.3     9:01/M
58                 Gina Shamblen        Canton  OHIO       53       
2 F 50-54      27:15.5     9:41.1     9:05/M
59                 Jason Calvert        Lubbock  TEXAS     36       
4 M 35-39      27:16.7     9:42.3     9:05/M
60                 Gonzalo Ramirez      Lubbock  TEXAS     59       
3 M 55-59      27:23.5     9:49.1     9:08/M
61                 Fernanda Soto        Denver City  TEXAS 15       
6 F 13-15      27:32.1     9:57.7     9:11/M
62                 Jennifer Elliott     Lewisville  TEXAS  44       
1 F 40-44      27:32.4     9:58.0     9:11/M
63                 Karlee Trinidad      Denver City  TEXAS 12       
1 F 10-12      27:34.0     9:59.6     9:11/M
64                 Emma Lopez           Wolfforth  TEXAS   11       
2 F 10-12      27:40.6    10:06.2     9:13/M
65                 Patricia Wheeler     Levelland  TEXAS   42       
2 F 40-44      27:43.0    10:08.6     9:14/M
66                 Amy Paiva            Brownfield  TEXAS  42       
3 F 40-44      27:48.0    10:13.6     9:16/M
67                 Deanna Duncan        Lubbock  TEXAS     40       
4 F 40-44      27:51.6    10:17.2     9:17/M
68                 Christina Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS     29       
1 F 25-29      27:55.0    10:20.6     9:18/M
69                 Brianne` Franco      Brownfield  TEXAS  10       
3 F 10-12      28:01.3    10:26.8     9:20/M
70                 Angelica Okamoto     Dimmitt  TEXAS     39       
3 F 35-39      28:06.3    10:31.9     9:22/M
71                 Chia-Ning Chiu       Lubbock  TEXAS     31       
4 F 30-34      28:09.3    10:34.9     9:23/M
72                 Terry Dalton         Lubbock  TEXAS     60       
1 M 60-64      28:15.1    10:40.7     9:25/M
73                 Joshua Truong        Lubbock  TEXAS     20       
3 M 20-24      28:31.9    10:57.5     9:30/M
74                 Rickey Evans         Lorenzo  TEXAS     65       
4 M 65-69      28:36.8    11:02.4     9:32/M
75                 Alicia Martinez      Lubbock  TEXAS     24       
1 F 20-24      28:42.4    11:08.0     9:34/M
76                 Erica Freeman        Shallowater  TX    37       
4 F 35-39      28:45.2    11:10.8     9:35/M
77                 Ellen Collins        Brownfield  TEXAS  51       
3 F 50-54      29:00.7    11:26.3     9:40/M
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78                 Ron Appling          Plainview  TEXAS   43       
3 M 40-44      29:02.8    11:28.4     9:41/M
79                 Scott Cain           Lubbock  TEXAS     53       
6 M 50-54      29:11.3    11:36.9     9:44/M
80                 Autumn Lass          Lubbock  TEXAS     29       
2 F 25-29      29:18.0    11:43.6     9:46/M
81                 Rosa Sales           Brownfield  TEXAS  56       
1 F 55-59      29:20.9    11:46.5     9:47/M
82                 Cheng Soon Wong      Lubbock  TEXAS     37       
5 M 35-39      29:25.5    11:51.0     9:48/M
83                 Pam Gaschen          Lubbock  TEXAS     50       
4 F 50-54      29:34.4    12:00.0     9:51/M
84                 Larry Nusbaum        Lubbock  TEXAS     51       
7 M 50-54      29:56.8    12:22.4     9:59/M
85                 Brenda Askew         Lubbock  TEXAS     60       
1 F 60-64      30:20.2    12:45.7    10:07/M
86                 Tom Weis             Lubbock  TEXAS     63       
2 M 60-64      30:21.2    12:46.7    10:07/M
87                 Evyn Decker          Amarillo  TEXAS    15       
7 F 13-15      30:30.8    12:56.3    10:10/M
88                 Gail Faries          Lubbock  TEXAS     55       
4 M 55-59      30:59.8    13:25.4    10:20/M
89                 Cody Boyd            Lubbock  TEXAS     19       
7 M 16-19      31:14.1    13:39.6    10:25/M
90                 Rachel Homesley      Lubbock  TEXAS     19       
3 F 16-19      31:16.6    13:42.2    10:25/M
91                 Bill Gelber          Lubbock  TEXAS     56       
5 M 55-59      31:24.1    13:49.7    10:28/M
92                 Jay Whitefield       Lubbock  TEXAS     34       
5 M 30-34      31:35.7    14:01.2    10:32/M
93                 Danny Mata           Brownfield  TEXAS  11       
4 M 10-12      31:38.9    14:04.5    10:33/M
94                 Jenny Decker         Amarillo  TEXAS    40       
1 F 10-99      31:39.8    14:05.4    10:33/M
95                 Ralph Wolf           Lubbock  TX        78       
1 M 75-99      31:48.1    14:13.7    10:36/M
96                 Stormy Conway        Sundown  TEXAS     42       
5 F 40-44      31:54.6    14:20.2    10:38/M
97                 Jennifer Bassett     Lubbock  TEXAS     48       
2 F 45-49      32:13.3    14:38.9    10:44/M
98                 Paul Gaschen         Lubbock  TEXAS     49       
2 M 45-49      32:37.4    15:03.0    10:52/M
99                 Diane Rodriquez      Brownfield  TEXAS  56       
2 F 55-59      33:02.2    15:27.8    11:01/M
100                Rod Curry            Lubbock  TEXAS     61       
3 M 60-64      33:03.5    15:29.1    11:01/M
101                Stacy Cain           Lubbock  TEXAS     42       
6 F 40-44      33:11.5    15:37.0    11:04/M
102                Destiny Shaffer      Lubbock  TEXAS     18       
4 F 16-19      33:11.6    15:37.2    11:04/M
103                Michelle Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS     32       
5 F 30-34      33:26.2    15:51.8    11:09/M
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104                Mallory Davy         Friendswood  TEXAS 11       
4 F 10-12      33:33.1    15:58.7    11:11/M
105                Shelley Roten        Lubbock  TEXAS     49       
3 F 45-49      33:58.2    16:23.8    11:19/M
106                Terri Evans          Lorenzo  TEXAS     56       
3 F 55-59      34:02.9    16:28.5    11:21/M
107                Maryann Schwertner   Wilson  TEXAS      52       
5 F 50-54      34:07.9    16:33.5    11:22/M
108                Kyley Whitefield     Lubbock  TEXAS     33       
6 F 30-34      34:07.9    16:33.5    11:22/M
109                Alex Lopez           Wolfforth  TEXAS   13       
4 M 13-15      35:29.4    17:55.0    11:50/M
110                Lydia Turner         Levelland  TX      61       
2 F 60-64      35:34.8    18:00.4    11:51/M
111                Marcelino Banda      Lubbock  TEXAS     63       
5 M 10-99      36:02.9    18:28.5    12:01/M
112                Veronica Davy        Friendswood  TEXAS 38       
5 F 35-39      36:27.9    18:53.5    12:09/M
113                Shanna Faries        Lubbock  TEXAS     30       
7 F 30-34      36:39.8    19:05.4    12:13/M
114                Wendy Anderson       Lubbock  TEXAS     45       
4 F 45-49      36:47.2    19:12.8    12:16/M
115                Stephani Parker      Lubbock  TX        34       
8 F 30-34      37:30.7    19:56.3    12:30/M
116                Cilvia Arguellez     Brownfield  TEXAS  58       
4 F 55-59      37:46.0    20:11.6    12:35/M
117                Marilyn Navarro      Brownfield  TEXAS  39       
2 F 10-99      38:26.8    20:52.3    12:49/M
118                Melissa Askew        Norman  OKLA       44       
7 F 40-44      38:28.8    20:54.4    12:49/M
119                Debby Roman          Lubbock  TEXAS     59       
5 F 55-59      38:38.7    21:04.3    12:53/M
120                Jalen Franco         Brownfield  TEXAS  11       
5 F 10-12      38:42.3    21:07.9    12:54/M
121                James Livermore      Lubbock  TEXAS     68       
5 M 65-69      38:58.5    21:24.0    12:59/M
122                Sherry Walton        Lubbock  TEXAS     52       
6 F 50-54      39:50.7    22:16.3    13:17/M
123                Jesse Franco         Brownfield(Reg-Male)31        
F 30-34      39:58.1    22:23.7    13:19/M
124                Cristina Cruz        Brownfield  TEXAS  34       
3 F 10-99      39:59.0    22:24.6    13:20/M
125                Xaria Cruz           Brownfield(Reg-1Mi)12         
F 10-12      40:10.0    
126                Laura Pharis         Levelland  TEXAS   34       
9 F 30-34      40:48.0    23:13.6    13:36/M
127                Jillian Franco       Lubbock  TEXAS     10       
6 F 10-12      41:01.0    23:26.6    13:40/M
128                Sara Beedy           Brownfield  TEXAS  31       
4 F 10-99      41:04.4    23:30.0    13:41/M
129                Orfila Banda         Lubbock  TEXAS     60       
3 F 60-64      41:45.7    24:11.3    13:55/M
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130                Tony Roman           Lubbock  TEXAS     63       
4 M 60-64      42:22.9    24:48.5    14:07/M
131                Mary Jane Griffith   Abilene  TEXAS     68       
1 F 65-99      45:25.5    27:51.1    15:08/M
132                Ann Hodges           Wolfforth  TEXAS   58       
6 F 55-59      46:37.1    29:02.6    15:32/M
133                Ramon Riojas         Brownfield  TEXAS  52       
6 M 10-99      48:29.9    30:55.5    16:10/M
134                Josie Aleman         Lubbock  TEXAS     64       
4 F 60-64      49:23.9    31:49.5    16:28/M
135                Aubrey Calvert       Lubbock  TEXAS     35       
6 F 35-39      49:31.3    31:56.9    16:30/M
136                Lynn Calvert Like    Clarendon  TEXAS   56       
7 F 55-59      49:31.8    31:57.3    16:30/M
137                Donna Tucker         Brownfield  TEXAS  56       
8 F 55-59      53:21.2    35:46.7    17:47/M

WTRC FIRECRACKER
10 MILE OVERALL
July 04, 2015

Place              Name                 City                Age         
AG Place         TIME  Time Back      PACE
1                  Quent Bearden        Lubbock  TEXAS      40          
1 3M AGR    1:00:47.1               6:05/M
2                  Heath Pennell        Lubbock  TEXAS      47         
1 M 45-49    1:07:26.7     6:39.5    6:45/M
3                  Nicholas Reeves      Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
1 M 35-39    1:11:03.5    10:16.3    7:06/M
4                  Joshua Leyva         Lubbock  TX         35         
2 M 35-39    1:12:32.8    11:45.7    7:15/M
5                  Kyle Beran           Midland  TEXAS      48         
2 M 45-49    1:13:26.3    12:39.2    7:21/M
6                  Doyen Brinker        Lubbock  TEXAS      54         
1 M 50-54    1:15:10.0    14:22.9    7:31/M
7                  Amme Blair           Wolfforth  TEXAS    42          
1 3M AGR    1:15:28.2    14:41.1    7:33/M
8                  Martin Montalvo      Plainview  TEXAS    50         
2 M 50-54    1:16:16.1    15:29.0    7:38/M
9                  Lee Cohen            Lubbock  TEXAS      43         
1 M 40-44    1:16:42.2    15:55.0    7:40/M
10                 Cristian Cortez      Denver City  TEXAS  18         
1 M 16-19    1:16:51.0    16:03.9    7:41/M
11                 Clayton Rickett      Lubbock  TEXAS      26         
1 M 25-29    1:18:10.5    17:23.4    7:49/M
12                 Connie Waddell       Wolfforth  TEXAS    50         
1 F 50-54    1:19:27.6    18:40.4    7:57/M
13                 Allison Pennell      Lubbock  TEXAS      32         
1 F 30-34    1:19:49.6    19:02.5    7:59/M
14                 Joseph Wilson        Lubbock  TX         59         
1 M 55-59    1:21:12.1    20:25.0    8:07/M
15                 Randall Beasley      Ropesville  TEXAS   36         
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3 M 35-39    1:24:00.3    23:13.2    8:24/M
16                 Daniel Brown         Abilene  TEXAS      65         
1 M 65-69    1:24:19.8    23:32.7    8:26/M
17                 Callie Cox           Lubbock  TEXAS      27         
1 F 25-29    1:24:41.9    23:54.8    8:28/M
18                 Adam Barron          Odessa  TEXAS       52         
3 M 50-54    1:25:04.6    24:17.5    8:30/M
19                 David Swinconos      Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
1 M 30-34    1:25:24.8    24:37.7    8:32/M
20                 Mike Humphrey        Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
3 M 45-49    1:26:36.3    25:49.2    8:40/M
21                 Mark Keats           Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
4 M 35-39    1:27:00.2    26:13.1    8:42/M
22                 Eric Fisher          Lubbock  TX         43         
2 M 40-44    1:27:17.1    26:30.0    8:44/M
23                 Kathy Torres         Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
2 F 50-54    1:28:19.1    27:32.0    8:50/M
24                 Jack Humphrey        Lubbock  TEXAS      19         
2 M 16-19    1:28:28.4    27:41.3    8:51/M
25                 Tashah McDougal      Lubbock  TX         24         
1 F 20-24    1:28:30.0    27:42.8    8:51/M
26                 Chris Lonngren       Lubbock  TEXAS      56         
2 M 55-59    1:29:37.4    28:50.3    8:58/M
27                 Jerry Morris         Lubbock  TEXAS      64         
1 M 60-64    1:30:46.9    29:59.8    9:05/M
28                 Robert Davy          Friendswood  TEXAS  45         
4 M 45-49    1:31:00.6    30:13.4    9:06/M
29                 Ronnie Adams         Lubbock  TX         40         
3 M 40-44    1:33:30.9    32:43.8    9:21/M
30                 Jon McGough          Lubbock  TEXAS      42         
4 M 40-44    1:33:36.5    32:49.4    9:22/M
31                 Sandra Saenz         Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
1 F 40-44    1:33:38.2    32:51.1    9:22/M
32                 Randy Holloway       Lubbock  TX         58         
3 M 55-59    1:34:36.2    33:49.0    9:28/M
33                 Frank Mendoza        Earth  TEXAS        48         
5 M 45-49    1:34:58.1    34:11.0    9:30/M
34                 Amy McAlexander      Waco  TEXAS         34         
2 F 30-34    1:35:14.2    34:27.1    9:31/M
35                 Amanda Barnes        Lubbock  TEXAS      25         
2 F 25-29    1:35:19.3    34:32.2    9:32/M
36                 Jerry Adams          Lubbock  TEXAS      39         
1 M 16-99    1:35:23.3    34:36.2    9:32/M
37                 Farrell Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS      49         
2 M 16-99    1:35:50.6    35:03.5    9:35/M
38                 Jaime Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS    43         
5 M 40-44    1:40:03.0    39:15.9   10:00/M
39                 Wayne Frost          Midland  TEXAS      61         
2 M 60-64    1:41:50.3    41:03.2   10:11/M
40                 Jeff Tucker          Lubbock  TEXAS      60         
3 M 60-64    1:42:18.0    41:30.9   10:14/M
41                 Sharla Kinman        Lubbock  TEXAS      47         
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1 F 45-49    1:43:31.0    42:43.9   10:21/M
42                 Les Kinman           Lubbock  TEXAS      50         
4 M 50-54    1:43:31.7    42:44.6   10:21/M
43                 Jingan Song          Lubbock  TEXAS      28         
2 M 25-29    1:44:57.5    44:10.4   10:30/M
44                 Michelle Richradson  Andrews  TEXAS      49         
2 F 45-49    1:45:17.3    44:30.2   10:32/M
45                 Carol Swinconos      Lubbock  TEXAS      57         
1 F 55-59    1:46:30.2    45:43.1   10:39/M
46                 Laura Taylor         Denver City  TEXAS  31         
3 F 30-34    1:52:40.8    51:53.7   11:16/M
47                 Deena Ballard        New Home  TEXAS     45         
3 F 45-49    1:52:41.7    51:54.6   11:16/M
48                 Gorden Jenkins       Amarillo  TEXAS     74         
1 M 70-74    1:55:56.6    55:09.5   11:36/M
49                 Jim Thompson         Plainview  TEXAS    60         
4 M 60-64    1:57:38.5    56:51.3   11:46/M
50                 Reeda York           Levelland  TX       52         
3 F 50-54    2:00:42.4    59:55.3   12:04/M
51                 Mike Greer           Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS  76         
1 M 75-99    2:07:13.5  1:06:26.4   12:43/M
52                 Robert Elliott       Lewisville  TEXAS   34         
3 M 16-99    2:17:45.6  1:16:58.5   13:47/M
53                 Virginia Bevers      Post  TEXAS         55         
2 F 55-59    2:18:08.7  1:17:21.6   13:49/M
54                 Mars Bennett         Lubbock  TX         51         
4 F 50-54    2:21:53.0  1:21:05.8   14:11/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
1 MILE 
July 04, 2015

Female  4-12
Name                    City                  Age     Bib No    
PLACE
Gabriella Davy          Friendswood  TEXAS     6        359         
14
Serina Jones            Brownfield  TEXAS      7        366         
13
Mazzy Mandikian         Lubbock  TEXAS         5        367         
11

Male  4-12
Name                    City                  Age     Bib No    
PLACE
Jorden Anderson         Lubbock  TEXAS         7        354          
6
Kannan Botros           Lubbock  TEXAS         4        355         
17
Jesse Calk              Denver City  TEXAS     9        356          
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4
Radley Dalton           Lubbock  TEXAS         4        358         
18
Drew Freeman            Shallowater  TEXAS     7        362         
10
Holt Freeman            Shallowater  TEXAS     9        363          
5
Paul Grozdanov          Lubbock  TEXAS         5        364          
9
Zaccheaus Gutierrez     Brownfield  TEXAS      7        365         
12
Lathen Myers            Lubbock  TEXAS         9        368          
1
Eli Paden               Slaton  TEXAS          8        369          
7
Jace Wood               Amarillo  TEXAS        4        372         
19
Jarrett Wood            Amarillo  TEXAS        7        373         
15
Grant Wyatt             Lubbock  TEXAS         4        374         
16
Liam Wyatt              Lubbock  TEXAS         6        375          
8
Micah Bodie             Levelland  TX          9        376          
3
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